

Liberty HealthShare Names Dorsey Morrow Chief Executive Officer

CANTON, Ohio, October 22, 2021 – Liberty Healthshare today announced that Dorsey Morrow has been named Chief Executive Officer effective immediately.

Dorsey, who has nearly two decades of experience in non-profit leadership, joined Liberty HealthShare in July as Senior Executive Officer. In this role, he actively led a review of the ministry's strategic plan and growth strategy to advance its healthsharing programs and processes.

As Chief Executive Officer, Dorsey is committed to implementing significant changes and increasing member trust in Liberty HealthShare. "We have implemented several initiatives to address our healthsharing process that will streamline operations, improve our ministry and, over time, decrease our sharing times," he said.

"Liberty HealthShare has a strong community of believers who are committed to helping one another share medical expenses," Dorsey said. "My first and foremost priority is meeting our members' needs and being a good steward of our shared resources."

Dorsey said he is "grateful for the trust, commitment and continuing support of Liberty HealthShare's board, its members and its employees that sustains this sharing ministry."

A native of Selma, Alabama, Dorsey holds a Bachelor of Science degree in computer science and business administration and a Master of Business Administration degree from Troy University. He holds a Master of Laws degree from Queen Mary University of London and a Juris Doctorate degree from Faulkner University's Thomas Goode Jones School of Law.

He began his career as a private practice attorney in 1994 and joined Hyperon Consulting as General Counsel in 1999. He was named General Counsel, Corporate Secretary and Executive Vice President of (ISC)², a non-profit membership association in 2000.

Dorsey returned to his private law practice in 2013. In 2015, he joined the Society of Exploration Geophysicists, a non-profit member organization, as Executive Director. After returning to his private law practice in 2019, Dorsey was also named Executive Director of the Alabama Association of Free and Charitable Clinics in 2020.

As Chief Executive Officer, Dorsey replaces Drudy Abel who had held the position since January 2020. She has been named Senior Executive Advisor.

Established in 1995, Liberty HealthShare is a medical cost-sharing ministry focused on members helping each other in times of need. The faith-based program is a caring community of more than 150,000 health-conscious individuals and families who choose to support one another and agree to the Christian values of stewardship to make healthcare affordable for all. Learn more about Liberty HealthShare at www.libertyhealthshare.org.